Senioren 0

Platz Vorname
1 Stefan

Senioren I/l

Platz Vorname
1 Stephan
2 Arthur
3 Dirk Olaf
4 Karl Heinz
5 Manuela

Senioren IlI/V

Platz
1
2
3

Vorname
Gertrud
Joachim
Reiner

Name
Hilstede

Name
Spethmann
Hausle
Preull
Hafner
Wallat

Name
Libben
Renfordt
Meinen

2. Corona Fernwettkampf

Verein
SV Reitland

Verein

PC Rendsburg
Sabt Bad Wurzach
PC Rendsburg

SV Studernheim
SV Studernheim

Verein

SV Reitland
SV Reitland
SV Reitland

Luftpistole Auflage
Ergebnis Ergebnis
Ergebnis Juli August September
280,5
Ergebnis Ergebnis
Ergebnis Juli August September
303,7
302,5
299,0
297,9
297,0
Ergebnis Ergebnis
Ergebnis Juli August September
394,0
302,4

300,7

Ergebnis
Oktober

Ergebnis

Oktober

Ergebnis
Oktober

Ergebnis
280,5

Ergebnis
303,7
302,5
299,0
297,9
297,0

Ergebnis
394,0
302,4
300,7




