



2. Corona Fernwettkampf Luftpistole Auflage



Senioren 0

Platz	Vorname	Name	Verein	Ergebnis		Ergebnis September	Ergebnis Oktober	Ergebnis
				Juli	August			
1	Stefan	Hülstede	SV Reitland	280,5				280,5

Senioren I/II

Platz	Vorname	Name	Verein	Ergebnis		Ergebnis September	Ergebnis Oktober	Ergebnis
				Juli	August			
1	Stephan	Spethmann	PC Rendsburg	303,7				303,7
2	Arthur	Häusle	Sabt Bad Wurzach	302,5				302,5
3	Dirk Olaf	Preuß	PC Rendsburg	299,0				299,0
4	Karl Heinz	Hafner	SV Studernheim	297,9				297,9
5	Manuela	Wallat	SV Studernheim	297,0				297,0

Senioren III/V

Platz	Vorname	Name	Verein	Ergebnis		Ergebnis September	Ergebnis Oktober	Ergebnis
				Juli	August			
1	Gertrud	Lübben	SV Reitland	394,0				394,0
2	Joachim	Renfordt	SV Reitland	302,4				302,4
3	Reiner	Meinen	SV Reitland	300,7				300,7